09-17-18
EDWARDS® Catalog u Strobes, Horns, Bells, Chimes
Page 1 of 6	 D A T A  S H E E T  E85001-0667
Not to be used for installation purposes.  Issue 1
L I F E  S A F E T Y  I N C I D E N T  M A N A G E M E N T
Overview
Genesis LED G1 Series horns and LED strobes feature a sleek
low profile design and energy-efficient technology that makes

G1AVWN-CVR White None
Model Number Syntax, Replacement Covers
Ordering Information
Accessories
G1TR Trim ring, G1 Series, red G1TW Trim ring, G1 Series, white
27193-11 One-gang surface mount box, red 27193-16 One-gang surface mount box, white
G1AVRF
Housing Color
R = Red
W = White
Housing Marking
N = None
F-FR = FEU
F-SP = FUEGO
F = FIRE
A = ALERT*
Functions
A = Horn only
V = Strobe only
AV = Horn-Strobe
Genesis LED Series
G1 = Wall mount appliances
* ALERT Marking
available on white
strobe model with
clear lens only.
See replacement
covers for more
options.
G1AVRF-CVR
Housing Color
R = Red
W = White
Cover Marking
N = None
F-FR = FEU
F-SP = FUEGO
F = FIRE
A = ALERT
Functions
A = Horn only
V = Strobe only
AV = Horn-Strobe
Genesis LED Series
G1 = Wall mount appliances
Cover
Designation
09-17-18Page 6 of 6	 D A T A  S H E E T  E85001-0667
Not to be used for installation purposes.  Issue 1
LIFE SAFETY & INCIDENT MANAGEMENT
Contact us...
Email:	 edwards.fire@fs.utc.com
Web:	 edwards-fire.com
1016 Corporate Park Drive
Mebane, NC 27302
EDWARDS is a registered mark in the
United States and other countries.
© 2018 United Technologies Corporation.
All rights reserved.